JUNE 2025 GCSE Time Table

i Time Time
Date AWBa;g;ng Subject Paper] Exam Ref | Room Start | End [Duration| Start| End [Duration
Tuesday, 22 April 2025 AQA Photography N/A 8206/X 33 N/A || N/A |10 Hours| N/A 10 Hours
Wednesday, 23 April 2025 [ AQA Photography N/A ||8202/C & X|| 33 N/A | N/A |10 Hours| N/A 10 Hours
Thursday, 24 April 2025 AQA Art Exam GROUP EB /Language Orals N/A N/A 9,40,41,42 All day All day
Friday, 25 April 2025 AQA Art Exam GROUP EB /Language Orals N/A N/A 9,40, 41,42 All day All day
Monday, 28 April 2025 AQA Community Languages Orals N/A N/A % All day All day
Tuesday, 29 April 2025 AQA Art Exam GROUP GG/Language Orals N/A N/A 17404142 All day All day
Wednesday, 30 April 2025 [ AQA Art Exam GROUP GG/Language Orals N/A N/A 17404142 All day All day
Thursday, 8 May 2025 WJEC Drama (Edugas) Component 3 1 ||C690U30-1| GYM || 08:50(10:20] 01:30 [ <omemmemmmmmm I
Friday, 9 May 2025 AQA Sociology 1 8192/1 GYM | 08:50{({10:35] 01:45 [ <-------mn--- Bt
EDEXCL | English Lit: Shakesp. & Post 1914 1 1ET0/01 | GYM | 08:50(/10:35| 01:45 [ <-------mm- R
Monday, 12 May 2025
OCR [ Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn 1 || Jer7io1 | GYM [ ————> [o1:45[03:15] 01:30
EDEXCL | RE: Christianity 1 | 1RBOMB | GYM [08:50[10:35) 01:45 | <o
Tuesday, 13 May 2025 AQA Science: Biology 1 8461/01 GYM 01:45
AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology 1 8461/01 GYM 01:15
Wednesday, 14 May 2025 | WJEC Geography B - Comp 1 Invest Geog Issues 1 ||C112U10-1| GYM || 08:50(10:35] 01:45 [ <----------—- e
Thursday, 15 May 2025 EDEXCL | Mathematics: Non Calculator 1 1MA1/1 GYM | 08:50{({10:20] 01:30 [ <==--=m-mn--- e
Friday, 16 May 2025 EDEXCL | History: Medicine in Britain 11 1HI0/11 GYM || 08:50(10:10| 01:20 | <-—--------—- e
AQA Science: Chemistry 1 8462/1 GYM || 08:50(10:35] 01:45 | <-—--------=- e
AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry 1 8464/C/1 | GYM | 08:50(10:05] 01:15 | <----------—- e
Monday, 19 May 2025
AQA Urdu Listening Test LH 8648/LH | L1,L2 00:45
AQA Urdu Reading Test RH || 8648/RH | L1,L2 - - --> [02:35]03:35 01:00
EDEXCL |[English Lit: 19C Nov/Poetry Since 1789 2 1ET0/02 | GYM 11:05“ 02:15 || <---------—- e
Tuesday, 20 May 2025 AQA Sociology 2 8192/2 GYM || === ----———-> 101:45|03:30] 01:45
OCR Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn 2 J277/02 GYM | === -----—----> 101:45]03:15| 01:30
EXAM CLASH Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn EXAM CLASH |- -------—--> 103:30{05:00| 01:30
AQA French Listening Test LF 8658/LF | Gym,L1|[08:50(09:25] 00:35 [ <------------ —mmmmmeeee
Wednesday, 21 May 2025 [ AQA French Reading Test RF 8658/RF | cym:L1 [ 09:30(10:15] 00:45 | <--=--m-mmm- e
EDEXCL |[RE: Islam 2 [ 1RBO2C | GYM [[orrmrs e > Jo1:45/03:30] 01:45
AQA Science: Physics 1 8463/1 GYM [ 08:50((10:35!
AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics 1 8464/P/1 | GYM | 08:50 | 10:05;
Thursday, 22 May 2025 -
EDEXCL [[Arabic Listening Test 1 1AA0/1 L1&2 [[-=mmmmmmmmen e > [01:45]02:20 00:35
EDEXCL || Arabic Reading Test 3 1AA0/3 | L1&2 [|-mmmmmmmmmm e > [02:25]03:15| 00:50
Friday, 23 May 2025 EDEXCL | English Lang: Fiction & Imag.Writing 1 1ENOO1 | GYM | 08:50{(10:35
Monday, 2 June 2025 AQA Urdu Writing Test WH || 8648/WH L1 [ 08:50]10:05
EDEXCL || Arabic Writing Test 4 1AA0 4 L1 | 08:50(10:15
EDEXCL || Portuguese Listening Test N/A 1PGO L3 |/ 08:50(09:35
Tuesday, 3 June 2025 EDEXCL || Portuguese Reading Test N/A 1PGO L3 | 09:40(10:40
AQA Polish Listening Test N/A || 8688/LH L1 |femmmmmmmem e > [01:45]02:30| 00:45
AQA Polish Reading Test N/A | 8688/RH L1 |- oo > [02:35(03:35| 01:00
Wednesday, 4 June 2025 EDEXCL | Mathematics: Calculator 2 1MA1/1 GYM [ 08:50{(10:20] 01:30 [ <------------ e
EDEXCL | History: Early Elizabethan 4 mhion | GYM [ 08:50(10:40] 01:50
Thursday, 5 June 2025 AQA French Writing Test Tier F N/A || 8658/WF | GYM [[--emrmemeev RN
AQA French Writing Test Tier H N/A || 8658/WH | GYM [f-=--------—- —mmmmeme>
) EDEXCL | English Lang: Non-Fic. & Trans.Writing 2 1ENO 02 | GYM | 08:50 “ 10:55“ 02:05 || <---m-mm-mee- —mmmmmeeee
Friday, 6 June 2025
WJEC | Geog B Gomponent 2 Problem Solv Geog | 1 | C112020-1] GYM [[-ereeeeeee > [01:45]03:15] 01:30
AQA Science: Biology 2 8461/2 GYM [ 08:50((10:35] 01:45 [ <----=------- B
Monday, 9 June 2025
AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology 2 8464/B/2 | GYM [ 08:50{(10:05| 01:15 [ <-==m=m----=- oo
AQA Spanish Listening Test Tier H N/A || 8698/LH L1 08:50(109:35| 00:45
AQA Spanish Reading Test Tier H N/A | 8698/RH L1 [ 08:50(09:50] 01:00
Tuesday, 10 June 2025 AQA Spanish Listening Test Tier F N/A || 8698/LF | GYM | 08:50((09:25| 00:35
AQA Spanish Reading Test Tier F N/A | 8698/RF | GYM |/ 08:50(09:35] 00:45 [ <----------—- e
EDEXCL |[History: Weimar & Nazi Germany 31 | 1H031 | 6YM [————~  ———> Jo1:45]03:15] 01:30
Wednesday, 11 June 2025 [ EDEXCL | Mathematics: Calculator 3 1MA1 3F | GYM [ 08:50((10:20 01:30 [ <------------ P
Thursday, 12 June 2025 WJEC Geog B Component 3 Applied Fieldwork 1 ||C112U30-1| GYM || 08:50(10:20] 01:30 [ <----------—- e
AQA Chemistry Paper 2 2 8462/2 GYM | 08:50{({10:35] 01:45 [ <-------mn--- Bt
AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry 2 8464/C/2 | GYM | 08:50(10:05] 01:15 | <----------—- e
Friday, 13 June 2025
EDEXCL | Portuguese Writing Test N/A 1PGO L1 01:20
AQA Polish Writing Test N/A 8688/W L1 01:15
AQA Physics Paper 2 2 8463/2 GYM [ 08:50((10:35 01:45 [ <------------ B
Monday, 16 June 2025
AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics 2 8464/P/2 | GYM [ 08:50{(10:05| 01:15 [ <---—=-----=- e
AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier H N/A || 8698/WH | GYM |/ 08:50(10:05] 01:15 [ <-—==m===mn e
Tuesday, 17 June 2025 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier F N/A | 8698/WF | GYM | 08:50(09:50f 01:00 [ <-=---------= e
WJEC [ Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ | N/A [C560UA0-1] GYM || ——— ———> Jo1:45[03:30] 01:45
Wednesday, 18 June 2025 | AQA Design and Technology Written Paper N/A || 8552/W | GYM | 08:50((10:50f 02:00 [ <----------—- e




